OWNER INFORMATION

OWNER: SRITAPENDRANATH BANERJEE, SRI

ARINDAM BANERJEE,

SRITIRTHANKAR BANERJEE

PD BILL DETAILS:

BILL TYPE QUATER GROSS AMOUNT REBATE AMOUNT INTERESTAMOUNT PENALTY AMOUNT AMOUNT(RS) PAID

P 1/2024-2025 173758
26063.7 199822

PDAMOUNTPAID:199822 PD AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS:Rupees One Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two only

FS BILL DETAILS:

BILL TYPE SHARETYPE QUARTERFROM QUARTER TO REBATE(Rs.) AMOUNTPAID(Rs.)

NA NA NA NA 0.0 0.0

FS AMOUNT PAID:0.0 FSAMOUNTPAID IN WORDS:ZERO

LOI BILL DETAILS:

BILL TYPE SHARETYPE FROM TO QUARTER(S)NET AMOUNT(RS) PENALTY(RS) INTEREST (Rs) AMOUNT

QUARTER(S)
PAID(RS)

1/2017-2018 2/2018-2019 30336 2757.6 30336

LOI AMOUNT PAID:30336 LOI AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS:Rupees Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six only

Online Payment Discount :0

TOTAL AMOUNT:230158.0 TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:Rupees Two Lac Thirty Thousand One Hundred Fifty Eight only

This document being an e-Property Tax Bill does not require any signature